
   Festival Of Power 2016. Santa Pod Raceway. England.   

WILD BUNCH        TSI RACENET SYSTEM 26-Mar-16 
PROGRESSIVE LADDER FOR  5 CARS  4:32:47 PM

1  4       PHILIP JAMES     
WB                         

               
              

               
              

WINNER           

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

0     Bye                   
                           

               
              

               
              

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

3  25      TERRY CLIFFORD   
WB                         

               
              

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

5  67      DARRYL HOWELLS   
WB                         

   Bye         
              

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

2  1       KEITH CRAMPTON   
WB                         

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

4  91      BOB HAWKINS      
WB                         

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

0     Bye                   
                           

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

0     Bye                   
                           

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      


